Ahlers & Cooney PC, legal

Alliant Energy, utilities

Amazon Capital Servi, supplies
Andrea, Staci, meals/mileage
Andrea, Staci, transport

Arnold Motor Supply, parts
Auditor Of State, account/audit/cleric
Batteries Plus Bulbs, equip
Brakke, Jeffrey A., tile lines
Brothers ACE 3 LLC, parts

BSJ Investments, fuels

C G Co Law Library, contribution
Calleja, Rodrigo, training
CallTower, telephone

Carrier Access IT LC, telephone
CDW Government, Inc., equip
Central Lock Securit, repair
Central Lock Securit, supplies
CINTAS, supplies

City of Mason City, animal control
City of Mason City, utilities

CJ's Auto Inc, tires/tubes

Clear Lake Telephone, online info
Column Software PBC, publication
Consolidated Energy, fuels
Consolidated Energy, utilities
Control Print Creati, public ed
Core & Main, tile lines

Crysteel Truck Equip, parts

Dept of Inspections, supplies

Des Moines Stamp Mfg, supplies
Discover, repair

Electronic Engineeri, repair

EWS LLC, repair

Fastenal Company, signs

Federal Fire Equipme, repair
Fjone Excavating, repair

Floyd & Leonard Elec, equip
Franklin Rec, utilities

Frontier Communicati, telephone
Galls LLC, clean uniforms

Galls LLC, uniforms

Gardiner + Company, account/audit/cleric

Heartland Tire Inc, repair
Huber Supply Co Inc, repair
Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, fuels
Institute of IA Cert, dues

157.00
12,847.53
210.44
1,134.84
215.08
287.15
850.00
60.00
2,815.00
82.52
49.00
250.00
180.00
134.48
189.92
158.39
1,095.00
650.00
120.22
675.00
446.48
125.00
1,058.20
132.04
4,139.80
1,731.53
80.00
346.29
1,039.97
126.08
93.00
710.57
81.00
44.50
140.42
274.00
1,044.00
44.98
89.97
101.43
173.58
93.92
66,350.00
937.34
121.50
17.42
125.00
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lowa Dept of Transpo, guard rails
lowa Dept of Transpo, parts

lowa Drainage Ing, tile lines

lowa Health Care Ass, training
lowa Law Enforcement, med exam
lowa Workforce Devel, unemployment
ISAC, training

[tWorks Distributing, equip

Jenks, David Matthew, supplies
Laird Law Firm PLC, legal

Lake Towing, repair

Lawson Products Inc, parts
Lehmann Family Denta, outpatient
Martin Brothers Dist, equip
Martin Brothers Dist, food/provisions
Mason City Ford Chry, repair
Mason City Powerspor, repair
Mason City Tire Serv, repair
Mason City Tire Serv, tires/tubes
McKesson Medical-Sur, supplies
Mediacom, online info

Menards, equip

Menards, parts

Menards, repair

Menards, signs

Menards, supplies

MercyOne North lowa, hosp treat
Mid America Research, parts
Midwest AcuTech LLC, software
MidWest Wheel Compan, parts
MidWest Wheel Compan, safety items
NAPA Auto Parts, equip

NAPA Auto Parts, parts

NAPA Auto Parts, safety items
Nassco Inc, supplies

Nedved, Ben, supplies

North lowa Mercy Cli, outpatient
North lowa Radon, freight
NuWay-K&H Co-op, fuels
OneNeck IT Solutions, software
Petro-Blend Corp, parts

Pitney Bowes Global, Lease - Office Equipment

Pitney Bowes Purchas, mailing
Powerplan, parts

Quality Pump & Contr, repair
Reagan Outdoor of Ro, public ed
Secory Plumbing & He, repair

273.91
206.46
887.40
75.00
300.00
367.71
425.00
282.00
103.76
1,722.50
300.00
663.21
86.99
227.21
369.07
803.46
356.41
80.00
761.02
173.56
176.90
3.99
21.48
63.66
23.93
831.70
2,444.91
321.87
175.00
112.18
41.99
323.99
767.68
36.98
525.35
12.88
315.62
4,117.14
7,011.37
2,712.84
923.00
520.05

10,144.75

101.79
165.00
800.00
1,800.00
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Secure Shred Solutio, other serv
Shomo-Madsen Insuran, insurance
SKYBLUE SOLUTIONS, online info
Staples Business Adv, printing
Staples Business Adv, supplies
Stellar Truck & Trai, parts

Stellar Truck & Trai, safety items
Summit Food Service, food/provisions
Tell Construction, freight

The Shredder, purch serv
Tierney South LLC, rent

Titan Machinery Inc, parts

Titan Machinery Inc, repair
Truck Center Compani, equip
Truck Center Compani, parts
Truck Center Compani, repair
Uhlenhake, Blake, purch serv

US Cellular, telephone

Vanguard Appraisals, appraisal
VanWall Equipment In, lubricants
VanWall Equipment In, parts
Vinyl Addictionz, printing
WageWorks, Inc., purch serv
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
Wells Fargo Financia, repair
Youth & Shelter Serv, Juvenile Detention & Shelter Care
Ziegler Inc, lubricants

Ziegler Inc, parts

Ziegler Inc, repair

Ziegler Inc, safety items

GRAND TOTAL: 661,904.42

62.00
1,544.92
184.15
57.22
129.96
8.52
74.10
5,974.85
4,000.00
114.00
11,220.00
5,570.83
3,650.84
319,224.00
978.60
1,860.25
700.00
26.39
24,202.80
252.62
457.84
550.00
2,277.05
127,956.31
135.59
2,099.25
(25.00)
953.42
2,585.64
287.96
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