Ahlers & Cooney PC, legal	157.00	1
Alliant Energy, utilities	12,847.53	5
Amazon Capital Servi, supplies	210.44	1
Andrea, Staci, meals/mileage	1,134.84	1
Andrea, Staci, transport	215.08	1
Arnold Motor Supply, parts	287.15	1
Auditor Of State, account/audit/cleric	850.00	1
Batteries Plus Bulbs, equip	60.00	1
Brakke, Jeffrey A., tile lines	2,815.00	1
Brothers ACE 3 LLC, parts	82.52	1
BSJ Investments, fuels	49.00	1
C G Co Law Library, contribution	250.00	1
Calleja, Rodrigo, training	180.00	1
CallTower, telephone	134.48	1
Carrier Access IT LC, telephone	189.92	1
CDW Government, Inc., equip	158.39	1
Central Lock Securit, repair	1,095.00	1
Central Lock Securit, supplies	650.00	1
CINTAS, supplies	120.22	1
City of Mason City, animal control	675.00	1
City of Mason City, utilities	446.48	1
CJ's Auto Inc, tires/tubes	125.00	1
Clear Lake Telephone, online info	1,058.20	2
Column Software PBC, publication	132.04	1
Consolidated Energy, fuels	4,139.80	1
	1,731.53	1
Consolidated Energy, utilities	80.00	
Control Print Creati, public ed		1
Core & Main, tile lines	346.29	1
Crysteel Truck Equip, parts	1,039.97	1
Dept of Inspections, supplies	126.08	1
Des Moines Stamp Mfg, supplies	93.00	1
Discover, repair	710.57	1
Electronic Engineeri, repair	81.00	1
EWS LLC, repair	44.50	1
Fastenal Company, signs	140.42	1
Federal Fire Equipme, repair	274.00	1
Fjone Excavating, repair	1,044.00	1
Floyd & Leonard Elec, equip	44.98	1
Franklin Rec, utilities	89.97	1
Frontier Communicati, telephone	101.43	1
Galls LLC, clean uniforms	173.58	1
Galls LLC, uniforms	93.92	1
Gardiner + Company, account/audit/cleric	66,350.00	1
Heartland Tire Inc, repair	937.34	1
Huber Supply Co Inc, repair	121.50	1
Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, fuels	17.42	1
Institute of IA Cert, dues	125.00	1

Iowa Dept of Transpo, guard rails	273.91	1
Iowa Dept of Transpo, parts	206.46	1
Iowa Drainage Inc, tile lines	887.40	2
Iowa Health Care Ass, training	75.00	1
Iowa Law Enforcement, med exam	300.00	1
Iowa Workforce Devel, unemployment	367.71	3
ISAC, training	425.00	2
ItWorks Distributing, equip	282.00	1
Jenks, David Matthew, supplies	103.76	1
Laird Law Firm PLC, legal	1,722.50	1
Lake Towing, repair	300.00	1
Lawson Products Inc, parts	663.21	1
Lehmann Family Denta, outpatient	86.99	1
Martin Brothers Dist, equip	227.21	1
Martin Brothers Dist, food/provisions	369.07	1
Mason City Ford Chry, repair	803.46	1
Mason City Powerspor, repair	356.41	1
Mason City Tire Serv, repair	80.00	1
Mason City Tire Serv, tires/tubes	761.02	1
McKesson Medical-Sur, supplies	173.56	1
Mediacom, online info	176.90	1
Menards, equip	3.99	1
Menards, parts	21.48	1
Menards, repair	63.66	1
Menards, signs	23.93	1
Menards, supplies	831.70	2
MercyOne North Iowa, hosp treat	2,444.91	2
Mid America Research, parts	321.87	1
Midwest AcuTech LLC, software	175.00	1
MidWest Wheel Compan, parts	112.18	1
MidWest Wheel Compan, safety items	41.99	1
NAPA Auto Parts, equip	323.99	1
NAPA Auto Parts, parts	767.68	1
NAPA Auto Parts, safety items	36.98	1
Nassco Inc, supplies	525.35	1
Nedved, Ben, supplies	12.88	1
North Iowa Mercy Cli, outpatient	315.62	1
North Iowa Radon, freight	4,117.14	2
NuWay-K&H Co-op, fuels	7,011.37	1
OneNeck IT Solutions, software	2,712.84	1
Petro-Blend Corp, parts	923.00	1
Pitney Bowes Global, Lease - Office Equipment	520.05	1
Pitney Bowes Purchas, mailing	10,144.75	1
Powerplan, parts	101.79	1
Quality Pump & Contr, repair	165.00	1
Reagan Outdoor of Ro, public ed	800.00	1
Secory Plumbing & He, repair	1,800.00	1

Secure Shred Solutio, other serv	62.00	1
Shomo-Madsen Insuran, insurance	1,544.92	1
SKYBLUE SOLUTIONS, online info	184.15	1
Staples Business Adv, printing	57.22	1
Staples Business Adv, supplies	129.96	1
Stellar Truck & Trai, parts	8.52	1
Stellar Truck & Trai, safety items	74.10	1
Summit Food Service, food/provisions	5,974.85	1
Tell Construction, freight	4,000.00	1
The Shredder, purch serv	114.00	1
Tierney South LLC, rent	11,220.00	1
Titan Machinery Inc, parts	5,570.83	1
Titan Machinery Inc, repair	3,650.84	1
Truck Center Compani, equip	319,224.00	1
Truck Center Compani, parts	978.60	1
Truck Center Compani, repair	1,860.25	1
Uhlenhake, Blake, purch serv	700.00	1
US Cellular, telephone	26.39	1
Vanguard Appraisals, appraisal	24,202.80	1
VanWall Equipment In, lubricants	252.62	1
VanWall Equipment In, parts	457.84	1
Vinyl Addictionz, printing	550.00	1
WageWorks, Inc., purch serv	2,277.05	1
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv	127,956.31	2
Wells Fargo Financia, repair	135.59	1
Youth & Shelter Serv, Juvenile Detention & Shelter Care	2,099.25	1
Ziegler Inc, lubricants	(25.00)	1
Ziegler Inc, parts	953.42	2
Ziegler Inc, repair	2,585.64	1
Ziegler Inc, safety items	287.96	1
GRAND TOTAL: 661,904.42		